

MIR 3054 mahiyar pur to Jagbatti Road.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement No - OL/MBD/2020-21.

Agreement Value - 2,69,56,472 = ₹

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

703

5/1/22

श्री अशोक कुमार गौड़गुप्त 05/01/2022

Abstract of cost

① providing and fixing
of typical 'logo'

of project board

2.00 No. O.V. T.M.B.D. - (10)

@ 9245.05 / each - Rs. 18490

② Clearing and grubbing
road land

0.54 Hact. O.V.T.M.B.D. - (10)

@ 49496.70 / Hact - Rs. 26728

③ Excavation for road
way in soil

20.48 m³ O.V.T.M.B.D. - (10)

@ 74.10 / m³ - Rs. 1518

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ scarifying existing bituminous surface					
215.14 m ² O.V.T.M.B.P. (11)					
@ 15.40 / m ² —					Rs. 3313
⑤ Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder with material					
1830.30 m ² O.V.T.M.B.P. (11)					
@ 176.75 / m ² —					Rs. 323506
⑥ Construction of CSB with stone metal					
49.33 m ² O.V.T.M.B.P. (11)					
@ 1924.51 / m ² —					Rs. 94936
⑦ Pls. laying, spreading & compacting WBM Gr-II					
32.37 m ² O.V.T.M.B.P. (11)					
@ 3373.36 / m ² —					Rs. 109195
⑧ Pls. laying, spreading and compacting WBM Gr-III					
57.37 m ² O.V.T.M.B.P. (11)					
@ 3133.30 / m ² —					Rs. 179757
⑨ Pls. & applying primer coat with bitumen					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
emulsion (SS-1)					
764.66 m ² O.V.T. MBP- (11)					
@ 42.07/m ² —				Rs.	32163
(10) Pls. laying and rolling of close graded premix surfacing material					
1683.41 m ² O.V.T. MBP- (12)					
@ 185.26/m ² —				Rs.	311863
(11) Pls & applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion CRS-1					

11909.48 m ² O.V.T. MBP- (12)					
@ 14.25/m ² —				Rs.	163710
(12) Pls & laying semi dense bituminous concrete					
255.68 m ² O.V.T. MBP- (12)					
@ 9269.41/m ² —				Rs.	2370003
(13) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound					
541.60 m ² O.V.T. MBP- (12)					
@ 735.40/m ² —				Rs.	398293
(14) Kurston post					
4.0 nos O.V.T. MBP- (12)					
Continuation					
@ 2127.47/each —				Rs.	8503

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
(15) 200mm stone post					
12 Nos O.V.T.MBP-(13)					
@ 593.45/each - MS.					7121
(16) Plv direction &					
place identification					
sign board.					
5-76mm O.V.T.MBP-(13)					
@ 12258.79/m ² - MS.					70611
(17) 600mm equilateral &					
triangle board.					
30 Nos O.V.T.MBP-(13)					
@ 3584.84/each - MS.					107545
(18) 600mm circular					
board.					
12 Nos O.V.T.MBP-(13)					
@ 3684.19/each - MS.					44210
(19) 600mm x 450mm					
rectangular board.					
9 Nos O.V.T.MBP-(13)					
@ 3555.07/each - MS.					31996
(20) 900mm side					
octagon board.					
3 Nos O.V.T.MBP-(13)					
@ 7547.87/each - MS.					22644
(21) Plv Thermoplastic					
Paint					
9 Nos O.V.T.MBP-(13)					

Continuation

@ 735.40/m² - MS. 6619

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) P/W Road strips 60 Nos O.V.T.MBP-(13) @ 218.63/each — Rs.					13118
(23) P/W RCC M15 grade boundary pillar 32 Nos O.V.T.MBP-(13) @ 485.77/each — Rs.					15545
(23) Planting of tree by the road side 50 Nos O.V.T.MBP-(13) @ Rs. 80.3/each — Rs.					40015
(24) P/W Pedestrian crossing 30.00 m ² O.V.T.MBP-(16) @ 735.40/m ² — Rs.					22062
(25) Brick masonry work in C.M (1:3) 3.42 m ³ O.V.T.MBP-(17) @ 5181.45/m ³ — Rs.					17721
(26) P/W plastering with C.M (1:4) on p/w 23.75 m ² O.V.T.MBP-(17) @ 165.28/m ² — Rs.					3925
(27) Painting two coat on new concrete surface 67.52 m ² O.V.T.MBP-(18) @ 95.63/m ² — Rs.					6457

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28) Brick masonry work in c.m. (1:3) in Parapet 7.78 m ³ Q.V.T. MBP-(18) @ 5181.45/m ³ — Rs. 40312					
(29) Plastering with c.m. (1:4) on brick work 53.76 m ² Q.V.T. MBP-(18) @ 165.28/m ² — Rs. 8885					
(30) Painting two coats on new concrete 150.72 m ² Q.V.T. MBP-(18) @ 95.63/m ² — Rs. 14413					
(31) E.P.W. in excavation for structure 135.0 m ² Q.V.T. MBP-(16) @ 260.59/m ² — Rs. 35180					
(32) Plaster PCC M15 in open trench 13.50 m ² Q.V.T. MBP-(16) @ 5073.20/m ³ — Rs. 68488					
(33) Brick masonry work in c.m. (1:4) 148.06 m ³ Q.V.T. MBP-(16) @ 5445.08/m ³ — Rs. 806199					

Continuation

Continuation